
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

CONCORD COMMUNITIES, L.P. ET AL,

Plaintiff,

    v.

 THE CITY OF CONCORD ET AL,

Defendant.
                                                                           /

No. C 05-04094 JSW

ORDER REQUIRING JOINT
STATUS REPORTS

On February 23, 2006, this Court granted Respondents’ motion to dismiss and stayed

certain aspects of this action pending resolution of state court proceedings.  The Court further

ordered the parties to file joint status reports regarding the state court proceedings every 120

days until the stay is lifted.

The parties filed their last joint status report on August 14, 2008.  The parties are

HEREBY ORDERED to submit a joint status report to the Court by no later than March 13,

2009, and to resume submitting joint status reports every 120 days thereafter until the stay is

lifted.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated: March 2, 2009                                                                
JEFFREY S. WHITE
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

Concord Communities, L.P. et al v. The City of Concord et al Doc. 42

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2005cv04094/35370/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2005cv04094/35370/42/
http://dockets.justia.com/

