1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
7 8	FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
9	CONCORD COMMUNITIES, L.P. ET AL,
10	Plaintiff, No. C 05-04094 JSW
11	v. ORDER REQUIRING JOINT STATUS REPORTS
12	THE CITY OF CONCORD ET AL,
13	Defendant.
14	/
15	On February 23, 2006, this Court granted Respondents' motion to dismiss and stayed
16	certain aspects of this action pending resolution of state court proceedings. The Court further
17	ordered the parties to file joint status reports regarding the state court proceedings every 120
18	days until the stay is lifted.
19	The parties filed their last joint status report on August 14, 2008. The parties are
20	HEREBY ORDERED to submit a joint status report to the Court by no later than March 13,
21	2009, and to resume submitting joint status reports every 120 days thereafter until the stay is
22	lifted.
23	IT IS SO ORDERED.
24	Dated: March 2, 2009
25	UNITED STÅTES DISTRICT JUDGE
26	
27	
28	

United States District Court For the Northern District of California